Rank By Gen. By Cat.
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18-39 ETON
18-39 ETON
18-39 ETON
18-39 ETON
18-39 ETON
40-49 ETON
50-59 ETON ANAPQN
40-49 ETON
50-59 ETON ANAPQN
40-49 ETON
40-49 ETQON
18-39 ETON
50-59 ETON ANAPQN
18-39 ETON
40-49 ETQON
40-49 ETON
18-39 ETON
40-49 ETON
50-59 ETQN ANAPQN
40-49 ETON
18-39 ETON
40-49 ETON

Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male

408
437
442
432
404
419
434
427
414
412
417
445
407
413
433
424
409
441
428
421
405
418

AXMET AMMAP

ANTQONIOX MPQTOMAMAAAKH

XPHZTOX TAAANAZ
EYTYXHXZ NAZOMNOYAOX
EFTYCHIOS PSARAKIS
rMAProx ZAXAPIOYAAKHX
MANOZ MAMAAAKHZ
ANAZTAXIOZ AEQNIAHE
MANQAHZ NAKOYMAKHZ
EAENH TAAEPAKH
KATEPINA APAKAKH
IOANNHZ XAPAAAMMNIAHX
IQANNHZ AAEYPAKHX
rNaProx reQPriox
FEQPTI0Z NIKOAETAKHX
MANNHX KOYNAOYPAKHX
MANQAHX ANAPOYAAKHX
NIKH®OPOZX XTEIAKAKHX
FEQPI10X MANOYZAKHX
EAENH KAAAITXAKH
HELEN STAGAKI

MIXAHA EAAHNIKAKH

1989
1983
1984
1984
1984
1974
1970
1979
1968
1976
1980
1986
1967
1988
1977
1975
1995
1977
1965
1977
1981
1972

Afentis Mountain Marathon 2021 Marathon

MAAAIOXQPA TRT
ARKALOS

2. A. Y. METAAONHX0X
ARKALOS

ARKALOS

KASIMIS TRAINING

ZAROS RUNNING TEAM
2.AYX.

APKAAOX
ARKALOS

KALIVESCROSSBOX/THELUNATICS
APKAAOX

MK

EOX XANIQN-PIERRA CRETA
PIERRACRETA

MAAAIOXQPA TRT

KASIMIS TRAINING

SDYX

5:25:57.023
5:29:02.267
5:56:30.633
6:00:33.300
6:25:55.857
6:25:56.497
6:35:32.723
6:37:50.623
6:43:44.770
6:53:56.747
7:10:09.397
7:33:40.780
7:33:55.177
7:40:02.453
8:01:58.117
8:07:44.623
8:12:07.457
8:12:07.597
8:26:35.777
8:31:46.847
8:47:14.070

2YAAOI'O%X APOMEQN YTI'EIAYX METAAONHX0XZ 9:00:14.000



